Aufstellung Ausfahrt Fahrerlager 15 min vor Startzeit der Startgruppe

08:00

Startgruppenwechsel 15min.
09:30

Startgruppenwechsel 15min.

Startnr.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Klasse
G4
G5
G6
G6
G5
G4
G5
G5
G5
G5
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4

G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

Name

Jocham Thomas
WeilR Nico

Feldl Nena
Gerleigner Christoph
Fuchs Werner
Jocham Stefan
Schmidt Stefan

Penn Patrick

Bindl Alexander
Weileder Rudi
Dietrich Karl-Heinz
Jocham Klaus
Scheungraber Marcel
Biehl Florian
Rappmann Denis
Baumann Georg

Breu Matthias
Tusch Christian
Wielsch Markus

Zieglgansberger Roswitha

Clos Marco
Haselsteiner Theresa
Dobrescu Gaby
Strasser Jonas
Eichinger Patrik
Haselsteiner Josef
Schilcher Manuel
Konig Paul

Klos Markus

KFZ

VW Polo 6N2
Opel Corsa Sport
VW Polo

VW Polo 86¢
VW Polo 86C
VW Polo 6N2
Opel Corsa Sport
Seat Arosa
Citroen Saxo VTS 8v
Peugeot 205
BMW 118

VW Polo 6N2
Opel Corsa Sport
VW Polo 6N
Toyota Starlet
SEAT Arosa 16V

Mercedes Benz 201
VW Polo 6N2

BMW 318ti

VW Polo GTI

BMW 318ti
Mercedes Benz 201
VW Polo 6n2
Suzuki Swift Sport
BMW 318ti
Mercedes Benz 201
VW Polo 6N2

BMW 318ti

VW Polo GTI



Besichtigung 30min.

Mittagspause 1h

Startgruppenwechsel 15min.

10:45

11:45

13:15

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8

Vogler Jonas
Witt Tobias
Aldin Beslic
Gregor Vogler
Himpsl Patrizia
Clos Patrick

Penn Tobias
Weileder Lea
Lindlbauer Adrian
Loibl Eva

Lutsch Julian

Unholzer Simone
Priller Christian
Schmid Lukas
Klein Dennis
Heller Melanie
Rogger Christian
Unholzer Georg
Nausch Matthias
Simon Gasslbauer
Schwaiger Thomas
Schmid Hannes
Maier Martin
Schafhauser Fabian
Bretzner Stefan
Bocklbauer Peter
Kalinke Raphael

Prandstatter Philipp
Susanne Gehrmann

Mazda MX5 NC
Nissan Juke F15
Ford Fiesta
Mazda MX5 NC
Nissan Juke F15
BMW 328i

Seat Arosa
Peugeot 205
VW Polo 8V
Opel Corsa C
VW Polo 6N

VW Polo

Vw Polo 6N
VW Polo 87C
Opel Corsa B
VW Polo 86¢
VW Polo 86C
VW Polo
VW Polo 86¢
Vw Polo 86¢
VW Polo 86¢
VW Polo 87C
Vw Polo 6N
Opel Corsa B
VW Polo 86¢
VW Polo 86C
VW Polo
VW Polo 86 C
Suzuki Swift



15:00

Startgruppenwechsel 15min.
16:15

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

F9
F9
F9
F9
F10
F10
F10
F10
F10
F11
F 10
F10

H12
H12
H12
H12
H13
H13
H13
H14
H14
H 15

Madller Maximilian
Gréommer Gerhard
Gude Roman

Paulik Simon
Tuchek Christoph
Haidl Thomas
Weileder Dominik
Werkstetter Sabrina
Winnik Stella
Gotzenberger Fabian
Haidl Selina

Strehl Arno

Deuerling Detlef
Fischer Jlrgen
Wiedl Johann
Lindlbauer Stefan
Steiger Helmut
Robert Beck Beck
Nausch Christian
Dandl Michael
Giebel Michael
Hartl Tom

BMW 316i Compact
VW Golf 1 GTI
Honda CRX

BMW E36 Compact
VW Golf GTI 16v
Peugeot 206

BMW 3/1 318is
Seat Ibiza

VW Golf GTI 16v
BMW E36

Peugeot 206

BMW E46 320i

VW Polo

VW Polo 86¢

VW Polo 86¢

VW Polo 8V

Toyota MR 2

Opel Corsa a 1.4 gsi
Seat Arosa

BMW E30 8v

Opel Kadett C Coupe
BMW E36 328i



